Friday, March 5

Thursday, March 11

Friday, March 12
Monday, March 15

Wednesday, March 17

Thursday, March 18

Friday, March 19

Monday, March 22

Wednesday, March 24

Friday, March 26

Tuesday, March 30

Thursday, April 1

(March Calendar of Events follows)

MARCH CALENDAR

All School Mass, 2PM, “live stream”
(A link will be provided)

Interims sent home (kindergarten-grade 8)

Traditional Stations of the Cross, 1:50PM,“live stream”
(A link will be provided)

NO SCHOOL/ No Extended Care
NO SCHOOL/ No Extended Care

Happy St. Patrick’s Day
(Students are permitted to wear green shirt/ hoodie over uniform top)

2021-2022 Kindergarten Screening (AM only)

St. Mary Parish Lenten Fish Fry
(Curbside pickup only: 4:30-7pm at 250 Kraft Street)

All School Mass, 2PM, “live stream”
(A link will be provided)

End of 3rd Quarter

Fr. Marty Dress Down Day ($1)
St. Mary Parish Lenten Fish Fry
(Curbside pickup only: 4:30-7pm at 250 Kraft Street)

2nd Grade Stations of the Cross, “live stream”
(A link will be provided)

3rd Quarter Report cards sent home

All School Holy Thursday Prayer Service, 10AM, “live stream”

(A link will be provided)



